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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Grace  M or ley7004
Discover TX

9.325 9.575 9.7009.675 38.275
2 5 2 2 1 

1 

Rem y Guerte l7016
Texas Best TX

9.450 9.600 9.4509.175 37.675
1 3T 8T 6T 2 

2 

Ka lynn Quinones7001
Aeria l A thle t ics TX

9.025 9.000 9.4509.600 37.075
10 13 3 6T 3T

3T

O livia  Rouse7006
EGA  OK

9.125 9.075 9.5009.375 37.075
6T 11 4T 5 3T

3T

Rache l Landis7017
Texas Best TX

9.150 9.325 9.4259.125 37.025
5 10 11 8 5 

5 

Annabe ll Lang7013
Love TX

9.300 8.925 9.5509.150 36.925
3 14 10 4 6 

6 

S hannon Chr is tian7018
United TX

8.475 9.750 9.3259.250 36.800
14 1 6 11 7 

7 

Audrey Pe te rsen7014
Peak A thetics CO

9.250 9.625 9.2008.650 36.725
4 2 14 13 8 

8 

Chloe  Brow n7002
CGI CO

8.350 9.600 9.3759.375 36.700
17 3T 4T 9T 9 

9 

Be thany W ebb7009
Inf inite  Bounds TX

8.725 9.375 9.6008.925 36.625
12 7T 13 3 10 

10 

M acy Cente rs7012
Leahs Gymnastics AR

8.750 9.050 9.3759.200 36.375
11 12 7 9T 11 

11 

Am anda  Brough7003
DGA  TX

8.425 9.475 9.1008.975 35.975
15 6 12 15T 12 

12 

Jenna  Garcia7008
Gk Gymnastics CO

9.050 9.350 9.1757.800 35.375
8T 9 17 14 13 

13 

AnnaBeth S am pson7007
EGA  OK

8.500 9.375 9.3008.175 35.350
13 7T 16 12 14 

14 

Cam i Kita7011
JAX Gym AR

9.050 8.450 9.1008.625 35.225
8T 17 15 15T 15 

15 

A llison W a lania7010
Integrity  Gym KS

9.125 8.650 8.7007.100 33.575
6T 16 18 18 16 

16 

M argare t Burkey7005
Eagle  R idge NM

8.375 6.300 8.9759.175 32.825
16 18 8T 17 17 

17 

Hea ther Aga7015
Precision TX

0.000 8.775 9.7259.725 28.225
18 15 1 1 18 

18 
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